ICON Gap Year
Music Offerings

VOCAL CONCENTRATION
e Private Voice Lesson
e Choir
e Vocal Diction
e (lass Piano
Electives:
e Songwriting
e ArtSong
o English
o German
o French

e Opera/Aria

e Musical Theater

e Commercial Vocal
Styles

e Recording

Music Theory
Musicianship

Music History
Composition

Small Group Coaching
Independent Practice
Room time

Yoga

e Performance Lab

PIANO/PERCUSSION
CONCENTRATION

e Private Piano
Lesson/Percussion
Lesson

e Accompaniment

e Percussion Ensemble

Electives:
e Jazz Theory
e Jazz Piano
e Recording

Collaborative Workshop

Health and Wellness

Portfolio Development

[CON Complete and

Gap Year Seminar

e Seminar: The
Musician’s Toolkit

e Daily College

Coursework work time

COMPOSITION
CONCENTRATION:

e Songwriting

e Technology and
Composition: Software
for Notation

Electives:

e Jazz Composition
e Recording



Gap Year Music: Vocal Weekly Sample Schedule

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:00 AM

Portfolio
11:15 AM College Credit College Credit Development College Credit College Credit

11:30 AM Coursework Coursework Coursework Coursework

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM Music Core Course C Music Core Course C
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM Performance Lab
3:15PM

3:30 PM

Private/Small Group

3:45 PM
Vocal Lesson

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

4:45 PM






