# ICON *Gap Year* Music Offerings

- Music Theory
- Musicianship
- Music History
- Composition
- Small Group Coaching
- Independent Practice Room time
- Yoga
- Performance Lab

- Collaborative Workshop
- Health and Wellness
- Portfolio Development
- ICON Complete and Gap Year Seminar
- Seminar: The Musician's Toolkit
- Daily College Coursework work time

### **VOCAL CONCENTRATION**

- Private Voice Lesson
- Choir
- Vocal Diction
- Class Piano

#### Electives:

- Songwriting
- Art Song
  - English
  - $\circ$  German
  - $\circ \quad \text{French}$
- Opera/Aria
- Musical Theater
- Commercial Vocal Styles
- Recording

## PIANO/PERCUSSION CONCENTRATION

- Private Piano Lesson/Percussion Lesson
- Accompaniment
- Percussion Ensemble

### Electives:

- Jazz Theory
- Jazz Piano
- Recording

### COMPOSITION CONCENTRATION:

- Songwriting
- Technology and Composition: Software for Notation

#### Electives:

- Jazz Composition
- Recording

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM	Private Voice Lesson	ICON and GAP YEAR Seminar	Health and Wellness	Private Voice Lesson	Small Group Coaching
10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM	Practice Room	Practice Room	Practice Room	Practice Room	Practice Room
10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM	College Credit Coursework	College Credit Coursework	Portfolio Development	College Credit Coursework	College Credit Coursework
12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
1:00PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM	Music Theory Core Course A	Musicianship Core Course B	Music Theory Core Course A	Musicianship Core Course B	Music Theory Core Course A
2:00 PM 2:15 PM		Music Core Course C		Music Core Course C	
2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM	Vocal Music Core Course D	Practice Room	Class Piano	Practice Room	Performance Lab
3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM	Yoga	Collaborative Workshop	Private/Small Group Vocal Lesson	Collaborative Workshop	Seminar/Special Topics "Musician's Toolkit"
4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM			Vocal Music Elective		